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Women / XP / Jr
Session: 6A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Leah Gachowski844
NY World Class

9.400 8.400 9.2008.900 35.900
2T 9T 5 4 1 

1 

Isabel Croutch542
NY Revolutions

8.850 8.850 9.0259.050 35.775
14T 2 1T 8T 2 

2 

Abigail Becker836
NY World Class

9.400 8.400 8.9009.050 35.750
2T 9T 1T 12 3 

3 

Mary Sutton879
VT Cobra Gymnastics

9.550 8.675 8.8008.675 35.700
1 4 10 14 4 

4 

Hannah Grill823
NY World Class

9.100 8.650 8.7758.700 35.225
9T 5 9 15 5 

5 

Hanna Fraley843
NY World Class

8.850 8.450 9.0508.750 35.100
14T 8 8 6T 6 

6 

Ava Bach384
NY Gym Stars

9.000 8.600 8.4258.950 34.975
11T 6 3T 19 7 

7 

Ava Tyler855
NY World Class

9.250 8.050 9.3508.200 34.850
4T 13 14T 2 8 

8 

Olivia Cooper854
NY World Class

9.100 8.350 8.5758.800 34.825
9T 11 6T 18 9 

9 

Abbie Perini302
NY Galaxy Gymnastics

9.000 8.800 9.3007.650 34.750
11T 3 19 3 10 

10 

Emily Govel846
NY World Class

9.200 7.900 9.4508.100 34.650
6T 15T 17 1 11 

11 

Caty Elberth374
NY Gym Stars

9.250 8.150 8.7508.450 34.600
4T 12 13 16 12 

12 

Julia Munn375
NY Gym Stars

8.700 8.550 9.1008.150 34.500
17 7 16 5 13 

13 

Isabella Reinemann180
NY Cartwheels Gymnas

9.150 7.150 9.0508.950 34.300
8 20T 3T 6T 14 

14 

Makenzie Below373
NY Gym Stars

9.200 7.900 8.6758.475 34.250
6T 15T 11T 17 15 

15 

Natalie Borges733
NY World Class

8.650 9.175 9.0007.350 34.175
18 1 21 10 16 

16 

Haley Maxon177
NY Cartwheels Gymnas

8.800 7.250 9.0258.475 33.550
16 19 11T 8T 17 

17 

Riley Guy793
NY World Class

8.550 7.950 8.9257.950 33.375
19 14 18 11 18 

18 

Miranda Lynch176
NY Cartwheels Gymnas

8.900 7.100 8.4008.800 33.200
13 22 6T 20 19 

19 

Jennifer Mcclintock178
NY Cartwheels Gymnas

8.500 7.400 8.8258.200 32.925
20T 18 14T 13 20 

20 

Rylee Desso633
NY Trudeau's Gymnast

8.500 7.650 8.2007.200 31.550
20T 17 22 22 21 

21 

Lindsey Sarazen634
NY Trudeau's Gymnast

8.400 7.150 8.3507.550 31.450
22 20T 20 21 22 

22 
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